 Open Set Specifications
Genset
Model Duty 50 Hz  Engine Fuel Cons.
(L/Hr)
Tank
Capacity Cyl. Gov. Alternator Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg) kVA kW L W H
JEG22C Prime 22 18 4B3.9G1 5.0 150 L 4 Mech BCI184E 1485 885 1455 675
JEG22C Standby 24 20 4B3.9G1 5.3 150 L 4 Mech BCI184E 1485 885 1455 675
JEG30C Prime 30 24 4B3.9G2 6.5 150 L 4 Mech BCI184G 1485 885 1455 675
JEG30C Standby 33 26 4B3.9G2 6.9 150 L 4 Mech BCI184G 1485 885 1455 675
JEG40C Prime 40 32 4BT3.9G1 9.3 160 L 4 Mech BCI184J 1685 885 1455 781
JEG40C Standby 44 35 4BT3.9G1 10 160 L 4 Mech BCI184J 1685 885 1455 781
JEG60C Prime 60 48 4BTA3.9G2 14 180 L 4 Elec UCI224E 1750 885 1355 835
JEG60C Standby 66 55 4BTA3.9G2 15 180 L 4 Elec UCI224E 1750 885 1355 835
JEG80C Prime 80 64 6BT5.9G1 20 280 L 6 Mech UCI274C 2100 925 1475 1170
JEG80C Standby 88 70 6BT5.9G1 22 280 L 6 Mech UCI274C 2100 925 1475 1170
JEG100C Prime 100 80 6BT5.9G2 20 280 L 6 Elec UCI274C 2100 925 1475 1170
JEG100C Standby 110 88 6BT5.9G2 22 280 L 6 Elec UCI274C 2100 925 1475 1170
JEG130C Prime 130 104 6BTAA5.9G2 30 280 L 6 Elec UCI274E 2350 935 1550 1200
JEG130C Standby 143 114 6BTAA5.9G2 33 280 L 6 Elec UCI274E 2350 935 1550 1200
JEG175C Prime 175 140 6CTA8.3G2 40 290 L 6 Elec UCI274G 2350 1000 1440 1720
JEG175C Standby 193 154 6CTA8.3G2 45 290 L 6 Elec UCI274G 2350 1000 1440 1720
JEG200C Prime 200 160 6CTAA8.3G2 45 330 L 6 Elec UCI274H 2485 1000 1600 1650
JEG200C Standby 220 176 6CTAA8.3G2 51 330 L 6 Elec UCI274H 2485 1000 1600 1650
JEG225C Prime 225 180 NT855G 50 380 L 6 Elec UCI274J 2850 1250 1780 3200
JEG225C Standby 250 200 NT855G 55 380 L 6 Elec UCI274J 2850 1250 1780 3200
JEG250C Prime 250 200 NTA855G1 55 380 L 6 Elec UCD274K 3085 1250 1775 3300
JEG250C Standby 275 220 NTA855G1 60 380 L 6 Elec UCD274K 3085 1250 1775 3300
JEG275C Prime 275 220 NTA855G1 62 420 L 6 Elec HCI444D 3085 1250 1775 3300
JEG275C Standby 303 242 NTA855G1 74 420 L 6 Elec HCI444D 3085 1250 1775 3300
JEG312C Prime 312 250 NTA855G2 69 460 L 6 Elec HCI444E 3085 1250 1775 3380
JEG312C Standby 343 275 NTA855G2 77 460 L 6 Elec HCI444E 3085 1250 1775 3380
JEG350C Prime 350 280 NTA855G4 76 420 L 6 Elec HCI444E 3085 1250 1775 3400
JEG350C Standby 385 308 NTA855G4 84 420 L 6 Elec HCI444E 3085 1250 1775 3400
JEG375C Prime 375 300 NTAA855G7 83 610 L 6 Elec HCI444F 3240 1440 2060 3810
JEG375C Standby 413 330 NTAA855G7 91 610 L 6 Elec HCI444F 3240 1440 2060 3810
JEG450C Prime 450 360 KTA19G3 100 610 L 6 Elec HCI544C 3240 1440 2060 3860
JEG450C Standby 500 400 KTA19G3 107 610 L 6 Elec HCI544C 3240 1440 2060 3860
JEG500C Prime 500 400 KTA19G4 112 630 L 6 Elec HCI544D 3340 1440 2060 4030
JEG500C Standby 550 440 KTA19G4 121 630 L 6 Elec HCI544D 3340 1440 2060 4030
JEG600C Prime 600 480 KTAA19G6 130 - 6 Elec HCI544E 2645 1740 2485 4390
JEG600C Standby 660 528 KTAA19G6 139 - 6 Elec HCI544E 2645 1740 2485 4390
JEG625C Prime 625 500 KTA38G 160 - 12 Elec HCI544F 4400 1760 2300 8560
JEG625C Standby 688 550 KTA38G 180 - 12 Elec HCI544F 4400 1760 2300 8560
JEG750C Prime 750 600 KTA38G2 165 - 12 Elec HCI634G 4400 1760 2300 8560
JEG750C Standby 825 660 KTA38G2 180 - 12 Elec HCI634G 4400 1760 2300 8560
JEG900C Prime 900 720 KTA38G2A 200 - 12 Elec HCI634H 4400 1760 2300 8580
JEG900C Standby 990 792 KTA38G2A 210 - 12 Elec HCI634H 4400 1760 2300 8580
JEG1000C Prime 1000 800 KTA38G5 220 - 12 Elec HCI634J 4400 1760 2300 8890
JEG1000C Standby 1100 880 KTA38G5 238 - 12 Elec HCI634J 4400 1760 2300 8890
JEG1250C Prime 1250 1000 KTA50G3 264 - 16 Elec PI734A 5100 1750 2515 10500
JEG1250C Standby 1375 1100 KTA50G3 293 - 16 Elec PI734A 5100 1750 2515 10500
JEG1400C Prime 1400 1120 KTA50G8 289 - 16 Elec PI734B 6500 2050 3080 10900
JEG1400C Standby 1500 1200 KTA50G8 318 - 16 Elec PI734B 6500 2050 3080 10900
  JUBILEE ENERGY
     Power solutions from 10 - 3000 kVA
 Cummins Powered Range